
  
 

Berkshire LTA Winter League Fixtures – Season 2023  
 

(Fixtures shown are correct as of 29th September 2023 
 

 

    Result 

 

Sun 1 Oct 

10:00 AM Caversham Park Men's 1 v Men's 1  

10:00 AM Men's 2 v Sonning Men's 1  

10:00 AM Men's 3 v Men's 4  

 

Sat 7 Oct 

12:30 PM Windsor Ladies 1 v Ladies 1  

12:30 PM Royal Ascot Ladies 1 v Ladies 2  

12:30 PM Ladies 3 v Wargrave Ladies 4  

 Sun 8 Oct 10:00 AM Men's 5 v DL Royal Berkshire Men's 2  

 

Sun 15 Oct 

10:00 AM Mixed 1 v Mixed 2  

10:00 AM Maidenhead Mixed 3 v Mixed 3  

10:00 AM Mixed 4 v TRL Mixed  

 

Sun 22 Oct 

10:00 AM Wargrave Men's 1 v Men's 1  

10:00 AM BCS Men's 1 v Men's 2  

10:00 AM Royal Ascot Men's 2 v Men's 5  

10:00 AM Men's 3 v Wargrave Men's 3  

10:00 AM Men's 4 v DL Newbury Men's  

 

Sat 28 Oct 

12:30 PM Ladies 1 v DL Royal Berkshire Ladies 1  

12:30 PM Bradfield Ladies 1 v Ladies 2  

1:30 PM Sonning Ladies 1 v Ladies 3  

1:30 PM Ladies 4 v Wellington Ladies 4  

 

Sun 5 Nov 

10:00 AM Peppard Mixed 1 v Mixed 1  

10:00 AM Caversham Park Mixed 1 v Mixed 2  

1:30 PM Mixed 3 v Riseley Mixed 2  

10:00 AM Mixed 4 v Royal Ascot Mixed 4  

 Sat 11 Nov 10:00 AM Men's 5 v Bracknell Men's 5  

 

Sun 12 Nov 

10:00 AM Men's 1 v Bracknell Men's 1  

10:30 AM Men's 2 v Twyford Men's 2  

10:00 AM Twyford Men's 3 v Men's 3  

10:00 AM Wargrave Men's 3 v Men's 4  

 

Sat 18 Nov 

12:30 PM Caversham Park Ladies1 v Ladies 1  

12:30 PM Ladies 2 v Bracknell Ladies 2  

12:30 PM Ladies 3 v Royal Ascot Ladies 2  

12:30 PM DL Royal Berkshire Ladies 4 v Ladies 4  

 

Sun 26 Nov 

10:00 AM Mixed 1 v Basildon Mixed  

1:30 PM Mixed 2 v Peppard Mixed 1  

10:00 AM Peppard Mixed 2 v Mixed 3  

10:00 AM Purley Mixed v Mixed 4  

 

Sun 3 Dec 

10:00 AM Windsor Men's 2 v Men's 1  

10:00 AM Men's 2 v Caversham Men's 3  

10:00 AM Windsor Men's 5 v Men's 5  

10:00 AM Men's 3 v Home Park Men's 2  

 Sun 10 Dec 10:00 AM Men's 4 v Crowthorne Men's 3  

 

Sat 9 Dec 

12:30 PM Caversham Ladies 1 v Ladies 1  

12:30 PM Peppard Ladies v Ladies 2  

12:30 PM Ladies 3 v Maidenhead Ladies 4  

1:30 PM Ladies 4 v Twyford Ladies 2  

  



  
 

Berkshire LTA Winter League Fixtures – Season 2023  
 

(Fixtures shown are correct as of 29th September 2023 
 

 

Sun 7 Jan 

10:00 AM Men's 1 v Caversham Men's 1  

10:00 AM Crowthorne Men's 2 v Men's 2  

10:00 AM Men's 5 v Bracknell Men's 4  

1:30 PM DL Newbury Men's v Men's 3  

10:00 AM Twyford Men's 3 v Men's 4  

 

Sat 13 Jan 

12:30 PM Ladies 1 v Maidenhead Ladies 1  

12:30 PM Ladies 2 v Marlow Ladies 1  

12:30 PM Caversham Ladies 4 v Ladies 3  

12:30 PM Marlow Ladies 2 v Ladies 4  

 

Sun 21 Jan 

10:00 AM Caversham Mixed 2 v Mixed 1  

10:00 AM Basildon Mixed v Mixed 2  

10:00 AM Mixed 3 v DL Newbury Mixed 1  

1:30 PM Mixed 4 v DL Newbury Mixed 3  

 

Sun 28 Jan 

10:00 AM Windsor Men's 1 v Men's 1  

1:30 PM Men's 2 v Maidenhead Men's 5  

10:00 AM Caversham Park Men's 3 v Men's 5  

10:00 AM Men's 3 v Crowthorne Men's 3  

 

Sat 3 Feb 

1:30 PM Basildon Ladies v Ladies 1  

12:30 PM Maidenhead Ladies 3 v Ladies 2  

12:30 PM Ladies 3 v Bracknell Ladies 3  

1:30 PM Ladies 4 v Shiplake Ladies 1  

 Sun 4 Feb 10:00 AM Men's 4 v Peppard Men's 2  

 

Sun 18 Feb 

10:00 AM Men's 1 v Maidenhead Men's 1  

10:00 AM Windsor Men's 4 v Men's 2  

10:00 AM Men's 5 v Home Park Men's 1  

1:30 PM Peppard Men's 2 v Men's 3  

10:00 AM Home Park Men's 2 v Men's 4  

 

Sat 24 Feb 

12:30 PM Ladies 1 v Bracknell Ladies 1  

12:30 PM Ladies 2 v Chieveley Ladies  

1:30 PM Maidenhead Ladies 5 v Ladies 3  

12:30 PM Royal Ascot Ladies 3 v Ladies 4  

 

Sun 3 Mar 

10:00 AM Mixed 2 v Caversham Mixed 2  

10:00 AM Mixed 1 v Caversham Park Mixed 1  

10:00 AM DL Royal Berkshire Mixed 2 v Mixed 3  

10:00 AM Bracknell Mixed 6 v Mixed 4  

 

 

MENS LADIES MIXED 
   
Mens 1 – Div 1 
Mens 2 – Div 4 

Ladies 1 – Div 1 
Ladies 2 – Div 3 

Mixed 1 – Div 2 
Mixed 2 – Div 2 

Mens 3 – Div 5 West Ladies 3 – Div 6 Mixed 3 – Div 5 West 
Mens 4 – Div 5 West Ladies 4 – Div 8 Mixed 4 – Div 7 East 
Mens 5 – Div 5 East   

 


